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2020 Butler Junior High District

First Name Last Name

Tate
Karson
Jake
Colin
Gavin
Jeremy
Dominic
Harrison
Carson
Blaine
Preston
Jonathan
brody
Chase
Mitchell
Logan
Prestyn
Brayden
Elijah
Joey
Caden
Lyric
Kaleb
Kyan
Noah
Baron
William
Sulaiman
Braydon

Hisey
Brown
Landis
Broxterman
Boner
Sibrel
Schemmel
Haftner
Taylor
DeMarco
Spridgeon
Sears

thorp
Lindenmuth
Winfield
Dean

Parks
Phillips
Dorsey
Franz
Mellott
Dickerson
Morris
Hendricks
Jackson
Miller
Bartley
Muhammed
Cox

Place
1
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74
74
74
74
74
74
74
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78
78
78
78
78
78
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Ricky
Jayden
Brogan
Mike
Nolan
Travis
Nicholas
Payton
Aidan
Elijah
Carson
Bryce
Zack
Jacob
Riley
David
Tyler
Dillon
Jericho
Tyler
Calob
Lincoln
Landen
Elijah
Austin
Ryan
Maximus
Joey
Kaiden
Shane
Dalton
Evan
Jacob
Sam
brayden
Joshua
Cody
Lucas
Luke
Kyle
Caiden
Brayden

McDaniel
Cochran
Tucker
Gosselin
Ebel
Fugate
Piontkowski
Mayfield
Kleinberg
Campbell
Thomas
Sears
Musselman
Piontkowski
Logan
Ostrowske
Fugate
Campbell
Quinter
Allison
Heilman
Krull
Weiss
Moore
Fancher
Foster
Kaye
Love
Neely
Arnet
Corey
Carpenter
Balcom
Mentzer
deem
Cline
Swigart
Kurzhals
Bonczak
Mangan
Horn
Brown
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102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
126



Matt Kowalski
Hayden Hughes
Chett Mannier
Junior Creager
Dalton Mathews
Nathan Brewster
Connor Creech
Luke Dolan
Dickie Engel
Joshua Arnett
Peyton Russia
Griffin Sams
Nate Ostendorf
Jonathan(JJ) Brentlinger
Anthony Kroninger
Elijah Jacks
Logan Green
Dillan Holt
Dakota Bunger
Evan Thompson
Logan Robinson
Nathan Wertz
Nicholas Zellmann
Izaiah Sherman
Jace Knous
Drew Budd
Riley Stevenson
Jackson Eddy
Trenton Gatchell
Wyatt Daisy
Shayd Cellar
Michael Mulvihill
Marcos Velasquez
Nicholas Johnson
Kaleb Shumate
Jaycob Sales
Dylan Smith
KADEN WARE
Noah Wazgar
Calvin Crawford
Owen Pummel
Donovan  Gayle
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126
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132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
164
164
164



Owen
Jace
Jayden
Dirk
Emery
Carter
Patton
Deacon
Noah
Carson
Tanner
Michael
Landon
Jeffery
Roman
Stephen
Christopher
Tyler
Kevin
Jonathan
Triston
Kory
Dylan
Scottie
Nazareth
Christopher
Jonathan
Jonathan
Kyle

Fagan
Wilcox
Rampulla
Konrad
Wagner
Neves
Johnson
Billy
Austin
Downs
Mele
Zanders
Bowling
Blair
DeBolt
Garcia
Parker
Miller
Vaca
Brown
Seymour
Slaght
Valerio
Wallace
Badjo
Loos
Carnes
Stavinoha
Slaght
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164
164
164
164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
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249
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